
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DNF

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

5

6

7

2

8

3

4

9

10

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

11

14

Nr.

16

147

294

7

883

268

109

194

634

19

795

777

42

62

983

476

955

432

805

1096

343

348

519

151

701

Namn

Oskar Olsson

Jesper Jönsson

Viktor Björklund

Sebastian Lorenz

Marcus Fröjd

Robin Sundell

Victor Larsson

Linus Eriksson

Max Larsson

Simon Svärdström

Linus Astander

Jakob Lagerborg

Anton Wallsten

Henrik Larsson

Lukas Kahrle

Hugo Johansson

Jonas Bergström

Calle Björck

Richard Karlsson

Felix Eriksson

Robert Toftén

Jesper Johansson

Elias Andersson

Martin Käller

Jesper Larsson

Klass

MX1 E

MX1 E

MX1 E

MX1 E

MX1 J

MX1 E

MX1 E

MX1 E

MX1 J

MX1 E

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 E

MX1 E

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 J

MX1 E

MX1 J

Totala poäng

47

43

40

40

29

29

25

24

23

23

20

17

16

15

12

9

9

7

5

4

3

1

1

0

0

diff

0

4

7

7

18

18

22

23

24

24

27

30

31

32

35

38

38

40

42

43

44

46

46

47

47

Avstånd

0

4

0

3

0

11

4

1

0

1

3

3

1

1

3

0

3

2

2

1

1

2

0

1

0

R1.
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6
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5

4

0

2

3

1

0

0

0

R2.

22

25

18

20

13

15

14

9

10

11

12

7

16

8

6

0

4

3

5

2

0

--

1

--

--
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Junior SM - Deltävling 4 - Final
MX1

Total idag MX1

Kungsekenbanan 1,750 Km


